Vicariate:

Southern

Cheshire
Hamden
Meriden

Meriden

Meriden/Wallingford

Southington
Wallingford

Branford

East Haven/New Haven

Guilford
Madison
Milford
Milford
New Haven

New Haven

North Branford/Northford

North Haven
Orange
West Haven

Woodbridge

12/5/2025

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Luke Parish

Saint Benedict of Nursia Parish

Saint John Bosco Parish

Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish
Saint George Parish

Saint Margaret Parish

Precious Blood Parish

Saint Raphael Parish

Blessed Michael McGivney Parish
Saint Thomas More Chapel

Saint Ambrose Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Holy Infant Parish

Saint John XXIII Parish

Our Lady of the Assumption Parish

$295,403.09

$245,396.46
$78,333.65
$35,173.00
$53,683.50
$396,941.56
$235,178.57

$209,426.25
$102,927.30
$215,369.15
$134,004.62
$174,088.49
$88,656.83
$151,933.01
$5,240.10
$50,434.68
$94,989.43
$93,631.70
$77,784.92
$98,339.01

687
811
362
106
189

1043

927

555
466
419
327
657
285
464

205
505
279
355
243

20.50%
18.40%
17.79%
13.89%
28.55%
21.73%
16.14%

15.26%
12.61%
12.65%
16.43%
15.79%
26.05%
13.21%

8.82%
20.12%
14.19%
13.57%
14.29%
21.56%
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