Vicariate: Southern

Deanery: Deanery 6				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Cheshire	Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish	\$295,403.09	687	20.50%
Hamden	Saint Paul VI Parish	\$245,396.46	811	18.40%
Meriden	Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish	\$78,333.65	362	17.79%
Meriden	Saint Rose of Lima Parish	\$35,173.00	106	13.89%
Meriden/Wallingford	Saint Faustina Parish	\$53,683.50	189	28.55%
Southington	Saint Luke Parish	\$396,941.56	1043	21.73%
Wallingford	Saint Benedict of Nursia Parish	\$235,178.57	927	16.14%
Deanery: Deanery 7				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Branford	Saint John Bosco Parish	\$209,426.25	555	15.26%
East Haven/New Haven	Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish	\$102,927.30	466	12.61%
Guilford	Saint George Parish	\$215,369.15	419	12.65%
Madison	Saint Margaret Parish	\$134,004.62	327	16.43%
Milford	Precious Blood Parish	\$174,088.49	657	15.79%
Milford	Saint Raphael Parish	\$88,656.83	285	26.05%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney Parish	\$151,933.01	464	13.21%
New Haven	Saint Thomas More Chapel	\$5,240.10	12	8.82%
North Branford/Northford	Saint Ambrose Parish	\$50,434.68	205	20.12%
North Haven	Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish	\$94,989.43	505	14.19%
Orange	Holy Infant Parish	\$93,631.70	279	13.57%
West Haven	Saint John XXIII Parish	\$77,784.92	355	14.29%
Woodbridge	Our Lady of the Assumption Parish	\$98,339.01	243	21.56%

12/5/2025 Page 1 of 1